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Seniors D2 / Phase 1

Seniors D3 / Phase 1

Seniors D4 / Phase 1

Seniors D4 / Phase 1

Seniors D4 / Phase 1

50191.1

50453.1

50519.1

50523.1

50588.1

50651.1

50654.1

50655.1

Lignieres Chat. Us 1

Marchelepot Us 1

U.S.N.F. 2

Maisnieres As 1

Harondel Es 2

Daours Us 2

Blangy Tronv. Fc 1

Amiens Montieres 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

Groupe A

Groupe C

Groupe A

Groupe B

Groupe C

20709015

20711749

20711881

20711885

20712016

20712145

20712148

20712149

Es Des Deux Vallees 1

Le Hamel Ol 1

Oisemont Sc Templier 2

Quesnoy Le Mont  As 1

Neuilly L'Hopit. Us 1

Amiens P.F.C 1

La Montoye Fc 2

Vignacourt Fc 1

501051

531565

550290

519183

518145

501063

524241

500524

563784

544261

544263

521014

515009

550534

548891

563553

2

6

7

8

9

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Roger Piot

Stade Du Marais Bonhomme

Stade Intercommunal Saint 
Léger

Stade Intercommunal

Stade Municipal

Stade De Montières 1

Rue D Escarbotin

Rue Du Bois De La Dessous

Rue Du Tour Des Haies

Rue Du Marais

Route De Berteaucourt Les Dames

Rue De La Gare De Daours

Rue Andre Serryn

Rue De L Ile De France

80290 LIGNIERES CHATELAIN

80200 MARCHELEPOT

80390 NIBAS

80220 MAISNIERES

80780 ST LEGER LES DOMART

80800 AUBIGNY

80440 BLANGY TRONVILLE

80000 AMIENS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

14H30

15H

15H

14H30

15H

15H

12H
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Seniors D4 / Phase 1

Seniors D5 / Phase 1

Seniors D5 / Phase 1

Seniors D5 / Phase 1

50718.1

50719.1

50720.1

50786.1

50915.1

50917.1

50980.1

50981.1

50983.1

50984.1

50985.1

Hangest En Sant. Us 1

Meaulte Fc 2

Villers Bretonn. As 2

Es Des Deux Vallees 2

Ailly S/S Fc Samara 3

Dreuil Football 1

Amiens Rif 2

Sains/St-Fuscien Es 2

Moreuil Sc 2

Cardonnette Af 1

Val De Nievre Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

Groupe D

Groupe A

Groupe C

Groupe D

20712278

20712279

20712280

20712412

20712937

20712939

20713068

20713069

20713071

20713072

20713073

Ribemont Asfr 1

Arvillers Fc 1

Corbie Us 2

W.D.As 1

Longpre A2lc 1

Candas Abc2f 2

Amiens Fc 1

Cerisy As 2

Mericourt Us 1

Lignieres Chat. Us 2

Amiens D.Z.F.C. 1

530316

533352

501008

563784

563785

548464

552643

546389

500876

539215

581894

512855

519588

500318

581182

590117

553241

552113

549637

546388

501051

580958

10

11

13

14

Stade Marina Et Dominique 
Féron

Stade Jean Moulin

Stade Louis Timmerman

Stade Municipal

Stade André Lavillette

Stade Du Pré Saint Servais

Stade Jean Renaux

Stade Municipal

Parc Des Sports Et Loisirs

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Chemin De La Sentelette

Rue D'Enfer

Place Jean Moulin

Route D'Amiens

Rue De Laboissiere

Rue Du Stade

Chemin Du Hameau D'Etouvie

Rue Utrillo

Rue Maurice Garin

Chemin Du Pretre

Rue De La Garenne

La Solette
80134 HANGEST EN SANTERRE

80300 MEAULTE

80800 VILLERS BRETONNEUX

80430 BEAUCAMPS LE VIEUX

80310 ST VAAST EN CHAUSSEE

80470 DREUIL LES AMIENS

80080 AMIENS

80680 SAINS EN AMIENOIS

80110 MOREUIL

80260 CARDONNETTE

80670 HAVERNAS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

14H30

14H30

15H

15H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

15H
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Seniors D6 / Phase 1

Seniors D6 / Phase 1

Seniors D6 / Phase 1

Seniors D6 / Phase 1

Seniors D6 / Phase 1

Seniors D7 / Phase 1

51113.1

51247.1

51310.1

51312.1

51315.1

51377.1

51379.1

51444.1

51501.1

Valines As 2

Pont De Metz Fc 1

Amiens Fc Porto Port 3

Cagny Es 2

Rivery Asm 1

Englebelmer Fr 2

Moreuil Sc 3

Licourt Es 2

Oisemont Fc 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

Groupe A

Groupe C

Groupe D

Groupe E

Groupe F

Groupe A

20715181

20715447

20715576

20715578

20715581

20716699

20716701

20716832

20716955

Bethencourt Us 3

Saleux Fc 2

Amiens Fc 2

Amiens Af 1

Flesselles Us 2

Le Hamel Ol 2

Blangy Tronv. Fc 2

Monchy Ol 2

Oisemont Sc Templier 4

526487

581499

528073

511385

530320

525591

500876

520252

508456

501318

501085

552113

690166

520798

544261

524241

544889

544263

16

18

19

20

21

22

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Michelet

Stade René Roussel

Stade Gérard Boidard

Stade Multisport

Parc Des Sports Et Loisirs

Stade Eugène Boinet

Stade Pierre Vasseur

Place Du Marechal Leclerc

Rue Du Pont

Chemin De Vauvoix

Chemin De L'Epinette

Rue Laennec

Route De Bouzincourt

Rue Maurice Garin

Ruelle Des Sports

Route De Cerisy Buleux

Saules De La Voie Blanche

80210 VALINES

80480 PONT DE METZ

80000 AMIENS

80330 CAGNY

80136 RIVERY

80300 ENGLEBELMER

80110 MOREUIL

80320 LICOURT

80140 OISEMONT

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

14H30

12H

14H30

14H30

13H15

12H30

14H30

13H15
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Seniors D7 / Phase 1

Seniors D7 / Phase 1

Seniors D7 / Phase 1

51545.1

51546.1

51547.1

51591.1

51693.1

Longpre A2lc 2

Namps Maisnil As 2

Saveuse Asl 2

Sains/St-Fuscien Es 3

Marcelcave Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

09/03/2019

Groupe B

Groupe C

Groupe D

20717044

20717045

20717046

20717135

20814466

Bernaville Prouv. Sc 2

Le Titre / Sailly Es 3

Prouzel As 2

Ailly Sur Noye Fr 2

Hombleux Asf 2

590117

552164

531118

546389

501304

514191

542780

527513

501119

550546

23

24

25

Stade Le Marquelet 1

Stade Yvon Magniez

Stade J. Pierre Binard

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Voie Des Sports

Chemin De La Sentelette

Rue De La Republique

Rue De La Maladrerie

Rue Du Stade

80510 LONGPRE LES CORPS ST

80290 NAMPS AU VAL

80470 SAVEUSE

80680 SAINS EN AMIENOIS

80800 MARCELCAVE

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

14H30

12H30

12H30


